
THIRD SUPPLEMENTAL CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

E-mail list dated: 8-26-24 
Decision No. R24-0560-I 

Proceeding No. 24M-0274R 

I, Rebecca E. White, hereby certify that on August 26, 2024, I served a true and correct copy of the 
Interim Decision Rescheduling Prehearing Conference And Addressing Motion for Extension,  
Attachment A to Decision No. R24-0560-I, Supplemental Certificate of Service, Second Supplemental 
Certificate of Service, and Third Supplemental Certificate of Service in Proceeding No. 24M-0274R 
upon each of the persons appearing below through email in accordance with applicable law. 

City of Greeley,  
 Thomas Snyder, Esq. 
 Jerrae Swanson, Esq.    

thomas.snyder@kutakrock.com 
Jerrae.Swanson@Greeleygov.com 
 

  
Town of Castle Rock 
 Dan Sailer, Director of Public Works 
 Sarah Jean Rodger, Esq. 
 Michael J. Hyman, Esq. 

dsailer@crgov.com 
srodger@crgov.com 
Mhyman@crgov.com 
 

Colorado Communications and Utility Alliance 
(“CCUA”) 
 Brandon Dittman, Esq. 
 Wilson Scarbeary, Esq. 
 

brandon@wwfdlaw.com 
wilson@wwfdlaw.com 
 

City of Fort Collins 
 Heather Jarvis, Esq. 

hjarvis@fcgov.com 
 

BNSF Railway Company 
 Katelyn Werner 
 Tasheena Byrd, General Attorney 
 Rafer Nichols, P.E., Manager Public Projects II 
 Melissa Cannon, Mgr, Real Estate 
 Shanna Cargill, Senior General Attorney 
 Andy Williams, Exec. Director Public Affairs 
  

 
Katelyn.werner@qpwblaw.com 
tasheena.byrd@bnsf.com 
rafer.nichols@bnsf.com 
melissa.cannon@bnsf.com 
shanna.cargill@bnsf.com 
andy.williams@bnsf.com 
 

  
Larimer County 
 Frank Haug, Esq. 

haugfn@larimer.org 
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City of Arvada 
 R. Britton Thomas, PE, Engineering Mgr. 
 Chris Linsberg, Asst City Engineer 
 Brandon Dittman, Esq. 
 Kelsy Sargent, Esq. 

rthomas@arvada.org 
clisberg@arvada.org 
brandon@wwfdlaw.com 
ksargent@arvada.org 
 

City of Aurora 
 Carlie Campuzano, Traffic Manager 
 Brandon Dittman, Esq. 
 Michelle Gardner, Esq. 

ccampuza@auroragov.org  
brandon@wwfdlaw.com 
mgardner@auroragov.org 
 

Union Pacific Railroad Company 
 April Connally, Esq. 
 Jennifer Jordan, Senior Counsel 
 Shawn Lanka, Senior Paralegal 
 

April.Connally@gtlaw.com 
Jjordan1@up.com 
sdlanka@up.com 
 

Board of County Commissioners of Weld County 
 Matthew Conroy, Esq. 

mconroy@weld.gov 
 

Town of Timnath 
 Kim Koivuniemi, Senior Civil Engineer 
 Eric Fuhrman, Timnath Engineering Consultant 

kkoivuniemi@timnathgov.com 
efuhrman@tstinc.com 
 

  
Regional Transportation District 
 Nick Limberopoulos, Esq. 

nick.limberopoulos@rtd-denver.com 
 

Denver Transit Operators 
 Paul Kenney, DTQ General Manager 
 Eric Weber, DTO Deputy General Manager 
 

paul.kenney@rtdcrail.com 
eric.weber@rtdcrail.com 
 

Colorado Department of Transportation 
 Gregg Carson, Esq. 
 

Gregg.Carson@coag.gov 
 

Town of Hayden 
 Matthew Mendisco, Town Manager 
 Brandon Dittman, Esq. 

mathew.mendisco@haydencolorado.org 
brandon@wwfdlaw.com 
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